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SMS & MMS Charges 58l R Z RSN B NE

SMS #Z5H
SMS Services 531 IR 75"

As of 15 Dec 2020 E#1HR2020%F128515H

Rate U4 E (HKS)

Send Local SMS E¥3E A thigsl’

Intra-network 48R3

$0.3 will be charged after first 500 Intra-network
SMSES00ERAREREE - HESEWES.3

Inter-network #4849k $0.60
Send International SMS from Hong Kong to Overseas i} &8 B X B G E850°
To Overseas countries 2,89MNEIZ $2.00

Remarks:

1. The length of each SMS is limited to 70 Chinese or 160 English characters, including spaces, Arabic numerals and punctuation marks. If an SMS contains a Chinese character,

it will be calculated based on the limit of 70 characters.

2. SMS content cannot be sent to fixed-line services users. Customer will still be charged for sending such content to inapplicable recipients.
3. Intra-network SMS is applicable for HKBN Subscribers with the designated service plans using network provided by same service operator.
4. For sending International SMS in overseas, an additional SMS roaming charge will be applied.

5. International SMS is applicable to text messages only.
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MMS Z175ei S
MMS Services 2 ¥R BS M 2 AR 75 Rate U4 E (HKS)

HKS$1.50 (File Size 1822 A/]\ : 1-30KB)
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Send Local MMS SAAN 2 ARAZAILS HK$3.00 (File Size #&Z2A/)\ : 31-300KB)

Receive MMS ENZHIZFN S Free &

Send International MMS from Hong Kong to Overseas HK$4.50 (File Size &Z&K/)\ : 1-30KB)
REEBRZERSERBHAEE 8 HK$6.00 (File Size #£%2 X/)\ : 31-300KB)
Remarks:

1. No data transmission charge is required if the MMS is sent or received locally.
2. Roaming data charge is required if the MMS is sent or received in overseas.
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